
Sorted on Best Lap time

Pos

1
2
3
4
5

PIC
1

2

3

4

5

No.

502
24
65

155
33

Name

David Vig
Aleksa Milosavljevic
Danilo Crnjanski
Andrej Popovic
Filip Rajevic

Nat/State Class
MX85

MX85

MX85

MX85

MX85

Best Tm

1:44.195
1:48.319
1:49.634
1:54.629
1:54.790

Diff

4.124
5.439

10.434
10.595

Gap

4.124
1.315
4.995
0.161
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Nagrada Arilja 2021
MX

Kvalifikacioni trening - MX85

Qualifying started at 16:13:36

MX staza Virovo 0.000 Km
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